Coaches:

Harpursville e Saocer. Hoad Coach
. e [LIIC Saeger, rea oac
(B) V Baseball (Harpursville / Afton) « Rob Bronson
o Ethan Beames
o Eric Saeger
e Jason Lyon

Matthew Lyon

LEAGUE
DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

START END

OPPONENTS LOCATION

TIME TIME

Scrimmage . . 12:00 WPHS Baseball
Mar 29, 2025 Sat (scrimmage) @ Whitney Point PM Field L
Departure Point:
Aor 1. 2025 Tue ggg;‘(';r @ Sidne 4:30 Sidney HS Bus/Driver: Elﬂﬁrﬂ‘)rirfaate: NL
pri. y PM baseball field Harpursville Apr 1, 2025
0-4L .
Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Regular 4:30 HARPURSVILLE
Apr 7, 2025 Mon Season Oxford ' Varsity Baseball L
PM ;
1-2L Field
Departure Point:
. Triple doors
CANCELLED Apr Regular @ Ungdllla Valley 4:30 Bus/Driver: Departure Date:
Thu (Unadilla TBD ; L
10, 2025 Season PM Harpursville Apr 10, 2025
Valley/GMU) s
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Departure Point:
. Triple doors
Aor 10. 2025 Thu gzgscl;r @ Susquehanna  5:00 9:00 SVHS Baseball E:I,S/Brgmg Departure Date: NL
prio, TBL Valley PM  PM Field Hi ﬁ Sehog) Apr 10,2025
9 Departure Time:
3:45 PM
Regular
Season (@ GUTCHESS
GUTCHESS SPORTS
SPORTS 12:30 COMPLEX (THE
Apr 17, 2025 Thu I(IJ\IOMPLEX Elmira Heights PM LUMBER YARD) NL
CORTLAND, N?(ORTLAND’
NY)
5-13L
Regular
Season
(Lumberyard
Classic GUTCHESS Departure Point:
(Gutchess- ;
Cortland SPORTS Bus/Driver: Triple doors
Apr 17, 2025 Thu Tournament) Glens Falls 3:15 COMPLEX (THE Harpursville Departure Date: NL
’ -3111 Byme PM LUMBER YARD) High School Apr 17, 2025
e ow -CORTLAND, 9 Departure Time:
oftow NY 9:30 AM
Crossing
Cortland NY
13045)
6-16 L
Regular _ VARSITY
Season (In 11:00
Apr 19, 2025 Sat Greene BASEBALL NL
Afton) AM
FIELD
4-5L
Departure Point:
Regular Triple doors
@ Deposit 4:30 Hancock Bus/Driver: Departure Date:
Apr 22,2025 Tue f‘_ﬁsﬁn (Deposit-Hancock) PM Firemans Park  Harpursville Apr 22, 2025 L
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Regular .
4:30 Afton High
Apr 24, 2025 Thu Season Delaware Academy PM School L

3-0W



START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

LOCATION

LEAGUE

DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-

LEAGUE

Apr 26, 2025 Sat

Apr 26, 2025 Sat

Apr 28, 2025 Mon
Apr 30, 2025 Wed
May 2, 2025 Fri

May 5, 2025 Mon
May 8, 2025 Thu
May 12, 2025 Mon
May 14, 2025 Wed
May 15, 2025 Thu

Date: 2026-01-20

Regular
Season
(Tournament
at Livingston
Manor HS)
12-0 W

Regular
Season
(Tournament
at Livingston
Manor HS)
8-4 W

Regular
Season
35L

Regular
Season
1-7L

Regular
Season
5-0 W
Regular
Season
6-21 L

Regular
Season (In
Afton -
Senior
Night)
2-8L

Regular
Season
1-0W

Regular
Season
(Senior
Night)
6-5W

Regular
Season
4-1W

. 9:00
Monticello AM

, 1:00
Sullivan West PM

N . 4:30
Bainbridge Guilford PM
4:30

@ Greene PM
Walton 4:30

(Walton/Downsville) PM

Sidney ‘F‘,ﬁo
Unatego 4:30

(Unatego/Franklin) PM

4:30
@ Oxford PM

4:30
@ Greene PM

4:30

Delaware Academy PM

9:00 Livingston Manor
PM High School

9:00 Livingston Manor
PM High School

Bus/Driver:
Harpursville
High School

Bus/Driver:
Harpursville
High School

Afton High
School

Greene Baseball
Varsity-
Elementary
Campus

Bus/Driver:
Harpursville

HARPURSVILLE
Varsity Baseball
Field

HARPURSVILLE
Varsity Baseball
Field

VARSITY
BASEBALL
FIELD

Oxford HS
Baseball Field

Bus/Driver:
Harpursville

Greepe Baseball Bus/Driver:
Varsity-

Elementary :grpursvnle
Campus

VARSITY
BASEBALL
FIELD

Departure Point:
Triple doors
Departure Date:
Apr 26, 2025
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

Departure Point:
Triple doors

Departure Point:
Triple doors
Departure Date:
Apr 30, 2025
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

Departure Date:
May 12, 2025
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

Departure Point:
Triple doors
Departure Date:
May 14, 2025
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

NL



	Harpursville (B) V Baseball (Harpursville / Afton) Coaches: Eric Saeger, Head Coach Rob Bronson Ethan Beames Eric Saeger Jason Lyon Matthew Lyon
	Coaches:
	(B) V Baseball (Harpursville / Afton)


